Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.21
27.51
27.74
27.80
27.80
28.00
28.00
28.08
28.10
28.24
28.50
28.71
28.91
29.13
29.19
29.29
30.00
30.36
31.05
31.58
36.03
38.42
39.97
44.95
52.10
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Date

01/03/14
05/10/13
12/01/14
27/01/113
28/02/15
27/05/12
23/02/13
22/04/12
28/04/13
04/10/14
23/09/12
07/12/14
15/04/12
08/01/12
01/10/11
25/02/12
15/05/11
13/03/11
16/01/11
18/04/10
26/09/09
19/07/09
25/10/08
27/07/08
29/04/07

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships
Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separate Med
Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separated Med

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon
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Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3

2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3

4
TigersharksW 4

3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.80
28.71
28.24
27.21
27.74
27.51
28.10
28.00
27.80
28.50
28.00
28.08
28.91
29.29
29.13
29.19
30.00
30.36
31.05
31.58
36.03
38.42
39.97
44.95

52.10
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Date

28/02/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
01/03/14
12/01/14
05/10/13
28/04/13
23/02/13
27/01/13
23/09/12
27/05/12
22/04/12
15/04/12
25/02/12
08/01/12
01/10/11
15/05/11
13/03/11
16/01/11
18/04/10
26/09/09
19/07/09
25/10/08
27/07/08
29/04/07

Meet

Wiltshire Youth Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separate Med
Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separated Med

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
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Swindon
Swindon
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Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
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Club Swam Under Level

2

3

4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
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